

CSW Study Guide 2017: Errata

On page 129, in table 9-8 (Languedoc-Roussillon Appellations), the "dot" for the Crémant de Limoux AOC should be under the heading of "Sparkling" rather than "red."

On page 136 of the CSW 2017 study guide, in the last paragraph on the left-hand side, in the second sentence, it reads "Corvina is considered to be the quality grape of the four," - this should read "the quality grape of the three."

On page 162, Priorato DOCa should be included in table 11.4 (in the section on Catalonia)

On page 192 - in the section on Croatia, it should read that the inland region—Kontinentalna Hrvatska—stretches eastward or over 150 miles (240 km).

On page 193, in the bullet point for Teraselor Dunarii (Danube Terraces): it should read that the region is located in the far east of the country where the Danube River meets the Black Sea

On page 269 of the CSW 2107 study guide, in the first paragraph under the heading "History" - it notes that the Daizenji Temple is located in the present-day Fukuoka Prefecture; this should read "the present-day Yamanashi Prefecture."

